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I.

Prayer.

II.

THESES BY CANDIDATES FOR THE- BACHELOR'S DEGREE.

Joe Eli Alexander. Thesis : The Renaissance of
the Orient.

WilmoT Brown Allen. Thesis : The Origin and
Results of the Crusades.

HERBERT Bingham. Thesis: Mountain-Building.

Murray Borden. Thesis: Physical Science as Influ-

enced by the various Social divisio?is of Civilized

Man.
Lucius Moody Bristol. Oration: Independence in

Politics.

Lautrec Cranmer Brogden. Oration: The Hebrew
and His Religion.

Thomas Evans Westman Brown. Thesis: Probable

Causes of Climatic Change in Tertiary and Post-

Tertiary Times.

Henry Edward Cohen Bryant. Thesis: Speculation

as to the Future South.

George Humphrey Carpenter. Thesis: The True

Commonwealth.
Fredrick Louis Carr. Thesis: The Social Influence

of Christianity

.

James Osborne Carr. Thesis: Creed and Character.

John Thomas Farrell. Thesis: Unity versus Sec-

tionalism.

William Alexander Graham. Thesis: Evolution

and Mental Life.



Herman Harrell- Horne. Oration: Religion and Life*

Harry HowEEL,. Thesis: The Relation of Child Study

to Pedagogy

.

Ahsbee Brown Kimball. Thesis: The Negro as an

Element in Soeiety.

Wieeiam Clarence Keuttz. Thesis: The Turkish

Empire, An Anomaly in Europe.

Dudley Lindsey. Thesis: The Relation of Astronomy to

Geology.

Thomas Robinson Little. Thesis: The New Evolution, or

Mail's place in Nature.

John Edward Mattocks. Thesis: The Psychological As-

pect of Evolution.

John Worth McAlister. Thesis: Napoleon 's Influence on

Modern Civilization.

William Claudius McAlistkr. Thesis: The University

Idea, Its Origin and Growth.

Daniel K. McRae. Thesis: Influence of Environment and
Feeling on George Eliots Life.

John Allen Moore. Thesis: The Ftmction of Feeling in

Life.

Edward Warren Myers. Thesis: The Degrading Tenden-

cy of Modern Fiction,

John Legerwood Patterson. Thesis: The Geological Work

of Underground Waters.

Augustus Lee Quickel. Oration: The Individual in His-

tory.

William Levy Scott. Thesis:

Robert Thomas Stephen Steele. Thesis: The Geological

History of Coal.

Holland McTyeirE Thompson. Thesis: Stages in National

Life.

Charles Faucett Tomlinson. Oration: Democracy and
Education.

Charles Root Turner. Thesis: The Connection between the

Earth?s Interior and Crust Conditions.



William Jackson WkavKr. Thesis: The Relation of Mind
and Body.

Lkslie Weil. Thesis: A Study of Erosion.

Walton Crump Wicker. Thesis: To What Extent is Man
Free ?

Marshall Hill YounT. Thesis: Future of Popular Govern-

ment.

Robert Edgar Zachary. Thesis: The Westward March of
Empire.

III.

THESES BY CANDIDATES FOR THE MASTER'S DEGREE.

JESSEE Morrow Oldham. Thesis: The Interpretation of
Nature in the English Poets with Special Reference to

Wordsworth.

Marshall Hill Yount. Thesis: The Transition from the

Classical to the Romantic School of English Poetry.

IV.

REPORT OF VISITING COMMITTEE.

V.

HONORS.

Junior Class: J. W. Canada, J. C. Ellen J. F. Webb,
W. R. Webb, Jr.

Sophomore Class: B. Craige, D. Eatman, W. B. Fer-

guson, Jr., R. H. Graves, C.

Lane, J. B. Lindsey, Jr., W. H.
McNairy, W. Underhill.

Freshman Class: C. S. Carr, J, R. Dopier, E. K. Gra-
ham, R. EL Lewis, Jr., W. G.

Peace, J. D. Sowerby, J. D. Webb,
P. H. Eley.



VI.

SPECIAL CERTIFICATES.

Mathematics: Joe E. Alexander, A. B. Kimball, D.

Lindsey.

Latin: J. O. Carr.

French: J. R. Alexander.

German: A. B. Kimball.

Natural Philosophy : D. Lindsey.

Eng-lish: J. E. Alexander, H. M. Thompson.
History: H. M. Thompson.

VII.

MEDALS AND PRIZES.

VEIL

HONORARY DEGREES.

IX.

Degrees in Course.

BACHELOR OF ARTS.

Herbert Bingham, {cum laude)

Lucius Moody Bristol,

John Thomas Farrell, (cum laude)

William Alexander Graham,

Herman Harrell Home, {summa cum laude)

William Claudius McAlister,

Daniel K. McRae,
John Allen Moore,

Charles Root Turner, {cum laude)

Walton Crump Wicker,

Marshall Hill Yount.



BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY.

Joe Eli Alexander, {magna cum laude)

Wilmot Brown Allen

Lautrec Cranmer Broaden, {cum laude)

George Humphrey Carpenter,

Fredrick Louis Carr, {summa cum laude)

James Osborne Carr, {cum laude)

Harry Howell, {magna cum laude)

Ashbel Brown Kimball, {cum laude)

John Worth McAlister,

Holland McTyeire Thompson, {magna cum laude)

Charles Paucett Tomlinson,

Leslie Weil,

Robert Edgar Zachary.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE.

Murray Borden,

Thomas Evans Westman Brown, {cum laude)

Henry Edward Cohen Bryant,

James Prierson Gaither,

William Clarence Kluttz,

Dudley Lindsey,

Thomas Robinson Little, {cum laude)

John Edward Mattocks,

Edward Warren Myers, {magna cum laude)

John Legerwood Patterson, {cum laude)

Robert Thomas Stephen Steele. .

BACHELOR OF LETTERS.

Augustus Lee Quickel,

William Levy Scott,

William Jackson Weaver.



BACHELOR OF LAWS.

Henry Clark Bridgers,

George Mordecai Graliam,

Fordyce Cunningham Harding*,

Guy Carlton Lee.

MASTER OF ARTS.

Herman Harrell Home, A. B., '95,

Jesse Morrow Oldham, A. B., '94,

Marshall Hill Yount, A. B., '95.


